
Legislator Intern Phone Email

Rep. Cheryl Acton Jackie Musallam 385-479-1364 jmusallam@le.utah.gov

Rep. Carl Albrecht Rachel Brown 385-479-0815 rbrown@le.utah.gov

Rep. Kyle Andersen Kip Corry 385-479-0819 kcorry@le.utah.gov

Rep. Patrice Arent Elise Scott 385-479-1381 escott@le.utah.gov

Rep. Melissa Ballard Britt Olson 385-479-1376 bolson@le.utah.gov

Rep. Stewart Barlow Bryan Grigg 385-479-0835 bgrigg@le.utah.gov

Rep. Brady Brammer Marin Zobrist 385-479-1386 mzobrist@le.utah.gov

Rep. Joel Briscoe Kaden McArthur 385-479-1363 kmcarthur@le.utah.gov

Rep. Walt Brooks Raelie Madrid 385-479-1361 rmadrid@le.utah.gov

Rep. Scott Chew Kristin Rust 385-479-1377 krust@le.utah.gov

Rep. Kay Christofferson Kassie Evelyn 385-479-0825 kevelyn@le.utah.gov

Rep. Kim Coleman Jeannie Park 385-479-1368 jpark@le.utah.gov

Rep. Jen Dailey-Provost Ryan Grimm 385-479-0836 rgrimm@le.utah.gov

Rep. Brad Daw Melissa Billings 385-479-0812 mbillings@le.utah.gov

Rep. Susan Duckworth Aaron Carrell 385-479-0816 acarrell@le.utah.gov

Rep. Jim Dunnigan Hannah Goldie 385-479-0833 hgoldie@le.utah.gov

Rep. Steve Eliason Carolyn Love 385-479-1360 clove@le.utah.gov

Rep. Joel Ferry Katherine Anne Baker 385-479-0811 kbaker@le.utah.gov

Rep. Francis Gibson Kassidy Gibson 385-479-0831 kgibson@le.utah.gov

Rep. Craig Hall Tyler Ryan 385-479-1379 tryan@le.utah.gov

Rep. Stephen Handy Sheely Anne Edwards 385-479-0823 sedwards@le.utah.gov

Rep. Suzanne Harrison Ryan Grimm 385-479-0836 rgrimm@le.utah.gov

Rep. Timothy Hawkes Jordan Osborne 385-479-1367 josborne@le.utah.gov

Rep. Jon Hawkins Marin Zobrist 385-479-1386 mzobrist@le.utah.gov

Rep. Sandra Hollins Barbara Kufiadan 384-479-1356 bkufiadan@le.utah.gov

Rep. Eric Hutchings Hadrien Nollet 385-479-1365 hnollet@le.utah.gov

Rep. Ken Ivory Hadley Gordon 385-479-0834 hgordon@le.utah.gov

Rep. Dan Johnson Sam Judkins 384-479-1355 sjudkins@le.utah.gov

Rep. Marsha Judkins Logan Loftis 385-479-1358 lloftis@le.utah.gov

Rep. Brian King Max Flom 385-479-0826 mflom@le.utah.gov

Rep. John Knotwell Aubrey Reed 385-479-1373 areed@le.utah.gov

Rep. Karen Kwan Melia Dayley 385-479-0822 mdayley@le.utah.gov

Rep. Brad Last Braxton Kunde 385-479-1357 bkunde@le.utah.gov

Rep. Karianne Lisonbee Colt Williams 385-479-1385 cwilliams@le.utah.gov

Rep. Phil Lyman Katherine Anne Baker 385-479-0811 kbaker@le.utah.gov

Rep. Cory Maloy Thomas Garrison 385-479-0830 tgarrison@le.utah.gov

Rep. Michael McKell Katrina Cole 385-479-0818 kcole@le.utah.gov

Rep. Kelly Miles Jovany Bahena-Rosario 385-479-0810 jbahena-rosario@le.utah.gov

Rep. Jefferson Moss Kadee Jo Jones 385-479-1354 kjones@le.utah.gov

Rep. Calvin Musselman Synthia Rose 385-479-1376 srose@le.utah.gov

Rep. Merrill Nelson Kristin Rust 385-479-1377 krust@le.utah.gov

Rep. Derrin Owens Olivia Hanson 385-479-1353 ohanson@le.utah.gov

Rep. Lee Perry Jacob Spencer 385-479-1382 jspencer@le.utah.gov

Rep. Val Peterson Nathan Erickson 385-479-0824 nerickson@le.utah.gov

Rep. Stephanie Pitcher Mariah Halling 385-479-0839 mhalling@le.utah.gov

Rep. Val Potter Jack Walton 385-479-1384 jwalton@le.utah.gov
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Rep. Marie Poulson Alex Oldroyd 385-479-1366 aoldroyd@le.utah.gov

Rep. Susan Pulsipher Meg Rasmussen 385-479-1372 mrasmussen@le.utah.gov

Rep. Tim Quinn Daniel Ryan 385-479-1378 dryan@le.utah.gov

Rep. Paul Ray Robert Christiansen 385-479-0817 rchristiansen@le.utah.gov

Rep. Marc Roberts Paul Gunderson 385-479-0837 pgunderson@le.utah.gov

Rep. Adam Robertson Nisha Patel 801-910-2761 npatel@le.utah.gov

Rep. Angela Romero Kristalynn Appiah 385-479-0753 kappiah@le.utah.gov

Rep. Doug Sagers Lois Salas Mora 385-479-1380 lsalasmora@le.utah.gov

Rep. Michael Schultz Cherish Cosman 385-479-0820 ccosman@le.utah.gov

Rep. Travis Seegmiller David Rodgers 385-479-1375 drodgers@le.utah.gov

Rep. Rex Shipp David Rodgers 385-479-1375 drodgers@le.utah.gov

Rep. LaWanna Shurtliff Rachel Gunther 385-479-0838 rgunther@le.utah.gov

Rep. Casey Snider Sam Judkins 384-479-1355 sjudkins@le.utah.gov

Rep. Lowry Snow Jordan Gage 385-479-0829 jgage@le.utah.gov

Rep. Carol Spackman Moss Samantha Frazier 385-479-0828 sfrazier@le.utah.gov

Rep. Robert Spendlove Jentrie Glines 385-479-0832 jglines@le.utah.gov

Rep. Jeff Stenquist Adrian Perez-Tamayo 385-479-1369 aperez-tamayo@le.utah.gov

Rep. Andrew Stoddard Mariah Halling 385-479-0839 mhalling@le.utah.gov

Rep. Keven Stratton Janelle Daw 385-479-0821 janelledaw@le.utah.gov

Rep. Mark Strong Adrian Perez-Tamayo 385-479-1369 aperez-tamayo@le.utah.gov

Rep. Norm Thurston Jehicob Torres 385-479-1383 jtorres@le.utah.gov

Rep. Steve Waldrip Kip Corry 385-479-0819 kcorry@le.utah.gov

Rep. Raymond Ward Spencer Marks 385-479-1362 smarks@le.utah.gov

Rep. Christine Watkins Elliott Ramirez 385-479-1371 eramirez@le.utah.gov

Rep. Elizabeth Weight Paige Rockwell 385-479-1374 prockwell@le.utah.gov

Rep. Mark Wheatley Alex Lourenco 385-479-1359 alourenco@le.utah.gov

Rep. Logan Wilde Fantasia Franco 385-479-0827 ffranco@le.utah.gov

Rep. Brad Wilson Conner Peterson 385-479-1370 cspeterson@le.utah.gov

Rep. Mike Winder Dallas Blackburn 385-479-0814 dblackburn@le.utah.gov
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Sen. Stuart Adams Eliza Bennett 385-441-0598 ebennett@le.utah.gov

Sen. Jacob Anderegg William Livingston 801-910-6583 wlivingston@le.utah.gov

Sen. Curtis Bramble Jesse Sandstrom 801-910-5482 jsandstrom@le.utah.gov

Sen. David Buxton Alex Hall 385-441-0596 ahall@le.utah.gov

Sen. Allen Christensen Tanner Mitton 385-441-0595 tmitton@le.utah.gov

Sen. Kirk Cullimore Kyle Warren 801-889-5817 kwarren@le.utah.gov

Sen. Gene Davis Kathleen Thompson 801-842-4471 kthompson@le.utah.gov

Sen. Luz Escamilla Diana Rodriguez 801-842-1335 drodriguez@le.utah.gov

Sen. Lincoln Fillmore Wisam Khudhair 801-891-1738 wkhudhair@le.utah.gov

Sen. Keith Grover No Intern 

Sen. Wayne Harper Garrett Hostetter 801-870-8153 ghostetter@le.utah.gov

Sen. Daniel Hemmert Bryce Young 801-910-8241 byoung@le.utah.gov

Sen. Deidre Henderson Chrissy Keller 801-870-9575 ckeller@le.utah.gov

Sen. Lyle Hillyard Hunter Johnson 385-441-0601 hjohnson@le.utah.gov

Sen. David Hinkins Curtis Miller 385-441-0603 cmiller@le.utah.gov

Sen. Don Ipson Sadie Egbert 385-441-0605 segbert@le.utah.gov

Sen. Jani Iwamoto Lisa Nehring 801-865-2824 lnehring@le.utah.gov

Sen. Derek Kitchen Sierra McNeil 801-842-4461 smcneil@le.utah.gov

Sen. Karen Mayne Brendon Brady 801-870-0944 bbrady@le.utah.gov

Sen. Daniel McCay Brandon Regehr 801-903-7622 bregehr@le.utah.gov

Sen. Ann Millner Marin Tarbox 801-946-7583 mtarbox@le.utah.gov

Sen. Ralph Okerlund Elizabeth Sweeten 385-441-0600 esweeten@le.utah.gov

Sen. Kathleen Riebe Conor Spahr 801-879-1192 cspahr@le.utah.gov

Sen. Scott. Sandall Caleb Smith 801-946-5752 csmith@le.utah.gov

Sen. Jerry Stevenson Nick Coleman 385-441-0597 ncoleman@le.utah.gov

Sen. Daniel Thatcher Abdi Eftin 801-903-7858 aeftin@le.utah.gov

Sen. Evan Vickers Hunter Cox 385-441-0604 hcox@le.utah.gov

Sen. Todd Weiler Kennedie Starr 385-441-0599 kstarr@le.utah.gov

Sen. Ronald Winterton Jacob Bosen 385-441-0602 jbosen@le.utah.gov


